3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASEFLF:i}::jL;s;g;ng 20 S E‘T LJP CEALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119599 -] A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 5D
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 252001 | L6 | 6B
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED Al | ECR-TT-020747 pocrorl | GH | TE
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 13386851 5-18022-5 21196411 21197991 2063440- 1
— AR MP—HEFEHT A UST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199571 - 8-2151005-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR 2}61326,1 _ 8 2151006,4 _ _ _ - i 1 1 1 1 17207938370 SCR, BHSC, ROHS (M3 >< 6) 230
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685- 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ 1 : : i i fg;?;gig géiénggégééTlON ,%gg
2510657 FNE—CRIMP HEFGHT ADJUST DNEUMATT SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 - 8-2151005-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 9760533 [LOCATER BLOCK TERMINAL 79
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ } 8-¢1-1005-4 } } } i 593111-1  |PIN. SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 11777
KH\EW\OOE - TINE \DIM\D HEI\)HT DJUST SERVQ MECHANICAL FEED 2W19949*1 1338685*W 5 W8022*5 2WW9653*W - - _ 8*22280*7 SPRING, COMPRESSION : W76
LATCH PLATE/4 PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799- 1 2063440- 1 ] 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
e . NV D P SERVO - - - - - - - - 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
YR /\LATCH PLATE/? - - - - - : : - S P 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
7 21510057 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl - | RIF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-7? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- . | 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- . | 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- . | 2119799~ 1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AT 1136
APPLICATOR DATA - REFI|REF| 1 | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
CRIMP STZE TYPE - o 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
WIRE [0.69 mm [.027] a - 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
INSUL |0.76 mm [.030] F - REFIREF] | | 2119944 -1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 11T
408-10389 a N 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 ¥ 8.0 95
- 2-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
- 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
- 854769-4 HOLDER, NS 74
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPEC - 5119956 DOCUMENTATLON PACKAGE 7T
TERMINAL NAME: 1.0 mm PITCH WIRE TO BOARD CONNECTOR _ ] ] P ] / 18026 -1 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG M3 68
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE *WARNT NG - i T 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
1 00-1.20 mm [.039-.047 IN] 0.40-0.80 mm [.016-.031 INJ S B A B I S S 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
i SPIEeren : : ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O - , 51197931 CIMITER. ADJUSTMENT BOLT T63
APPLICA ON LARGEST WIRE SIZe SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - : 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
¢ |SPECIFICATION : : : SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHIT SETTING BEEERERERE 2-18032-5 [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
- 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TERMINALS APPLIED WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. , ,
- - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - 21028-7 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
1734597-1 - - 1338685~ 1 PAWL, FEED 56
RN 2168400 -1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
- 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
- 1901681-4  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
IWIRE i\ CRIMP HEIGHT i CRIMP HEIGHT - 1-1752354-4 |STANDOFF ,HOLD-DOWN 50
SIZF r% mm [INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING : - ! 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
30 AWG 0. 424/-0.02 [.017+/- 0011 1.8 i c119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 41
30 ANG 0 414/-0 02 [ 0164/ 0011 > 0 - 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- 21193701 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
- 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- 2119645~ 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
|||| - 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ~ © o - - 2119085~ 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
- s e - 21190921 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY A S A A - 2-1752356-5 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Lo Lo Lo Lo Lo
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ST S N O B S c079383->  |SCR, BHSC, HoHS (M4 X 20) 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R : 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
o o o o [am)| _ _
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT R 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP 6UIDE 30
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: oo W W - £119959-3  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SLELLCHL LD I, T et ozl 331t S | e
i 1" : _ (@) (@) () O ()
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 821510055 S S G T S G O S Y ceed3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION e
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151005-6 o o o a o - 356835~ 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
© o o v - 6797541 STOCK DRAG ASSEMBLY 25
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE : , , , - .
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. c119957-2  JAPPLICATOR SHIM PACK _2€3O - 1320928-2 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
A\ - | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 207 - 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. -] I f 2119640- | PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 1250 - 2168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 8.0 >
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 ] | c0r99e6-1  BUSHING, LUHo-Te, MISUMI 1eds i 1-16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
R | 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 - 2119533-3  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
‘SAMAGNET,ﬁHEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - ] 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247 Zﬁl - 2119806 - | [NSERT . SHEAR T13
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - t 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 17246 ) 3-202280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - Pt 21197581 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 - 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
REELEAT AR BAMR TR b, LR S 0 LT Wi o | ITo0sz s Jow Sl AL e o1l A\ A
‘ - 2079764~ WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST*TO*CREST:2113 1 - 1633861 -1 SHEAR, FLOATING 19
I‘X SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DTAL c4. : | 3-1633711-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 18
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - 180231 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 1241 - 2119780- 1 DEPRESSOR . SHEAR 5
z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, N O N I c166400-6 |ofCo, LOW HEAD, HoHo, Mo X [0 1240 - ¢38011-7  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER E
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - | L1 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239 N\l 1633962 -1 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
?ﬁFggﬁAﬁ?gilNG. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL - ] ] | ! 2063440- AR FEED MODULE 1238 1 | | -1633713-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
‘ ITEM
A e T ST S e A PART NO DESCRIPTION - - - - - - [TEM
ZALvWENAS%MBUNGG NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR NO PR Pl ] PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM T L g e o TATANZTT — o
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT L. T a— Zlf%E? ot sbere. B 1T105 3608
G.BATLEY '
DIMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD T8JANZ2OTT | namME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON " Decon Dide feed
Vhc 30 ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @l 21 e :
. . . 4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— AGLES = :
, , e A 00779 (©=2151005 -
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o [SHEET O R Y

ANP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING




3 I 6 5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 5T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
\\‘
REF %%Oﬁ@i@ﬂfi
[0.0324£0.001]
se
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
CATCH PLATE O
—
REF
16.38
@[0.645]
] $
HOLDDOWN SET-UP
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
o L o
30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

A0mm STROKE

AITR FEED

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY

INSULATION BARREL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

\2aTion | DWN T4JANZ20 1 S
G HOFFNER 5) TE Connectivity
C% SLEY 18JANZOT T > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS TONSS OTHERN 1SE SPECIE 1ED: APVD 18JANZ20 1T | NAME ‘
mm w%ﬁ@£m Ocean Side Feed
0 PLC +- :
I PLC 40.5 App\\C(ﬁOF
@E 2 PLC +0.13 - -
3 PLC £0.013 APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT

A

00779 (C=2151005

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING

SCALE

1:2

SHEET

fe

OF

4

REvﬁ\w

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ONW“R‘GHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 s SESERTSTTON 7T e
PACIFIC VERSION CanT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR VUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1
P56 MR MR E O HT AR S T MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151005-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 : 8-2151005-4 : : : § | | | 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
MECHANTCAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i Zgggfff?3 gﬁATEDﬁ$gg&£E?m?@LO —— l;?
) O I N B AWANN 9) TN DT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ’ ' '
L AN R IMPRHE TG HT AR ST PAE AT SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 8-2151005-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 5222607 |SPRING COMPRESSION e
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151005-4 - - - - 17523532 |GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN 75
PP C e R MR CToUT N ucT SERVO MECHANTICAL FEED 21199491 1 338685-1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - _ 1001680-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN W74
LATCH PLATE/Y PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440~ 1 - R I 21045-3 RING. RETAIN. EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT [177
— FINE—CRIMR HETCHT ABJUST NONE - - - - - - - - 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
7-2151005-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | REF [REF[REFREF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- : : 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084-1  |0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
- 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
APPLICATOR DATA - 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
WIRE [0.69 mm [.027] F R EE R 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
INSUL 10 .76 mm T 0307 F - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 142
- 1-2119656-0 |[APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF [ 41
APPLICAZ%;%B%;EUCTIONS [L] - 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
- 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- t t 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- t t 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| 1 | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPEC - t 1 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL NAME: 1.0 mm PITCH WIRE TO BOARD CONNECTOR : 1-16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M H?
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ——1 7|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - R cllogdd ] o) FPINGRR ASoRMBLY O
1.00-1.20 mm [.039-.047 INJ 0.40-0.80 mm [.016-.031 IN] - e HONT o TRIE OUIDE e
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ -y 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
XEEMM%MN R ’ ’ SWARNTNG : 2-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
SPECIFICATION : : : ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO : e prt b LR ;j
TERMINALS APPL IFD LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 51799561 TDOCUNENTATION PACKAGE T
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R T 18026 - 1 WASHER. SPRG LOCK REG M3 68
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL ’ :
1734597 WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. - | 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61
-y 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
- 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
- 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
- . -y 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
L SHIEAEAETEN CRIMP HETGHT f —— 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 60 59
il i = | REFERENCE SETTING : 21028-2  |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
28 AWG 0.46+/-0.02 [.018+/-.001] 1.5 - | 1338685-1  |PAWL. FEED 56
JU A 0.42+/-0.02 [.017+/-.001] 1.8 : 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
S AT/ 0.02 D016/ 000 e : 1901681-4 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
- 1-1752354-4 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
- t i 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- . 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
7 - 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- o~ - - 1-2119644-1 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- = - 2-1752356-5 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -~ ¥ S = R 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
oo e - 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY . z z ZE - 13209082 [SPACER STRIP GUIDE 50
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 2119959-3 | ASSEMBLY. STRIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. e - 17155888-0 | SPACER. CRINPER 3
1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SR . - { ! ! ! 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F?R PART NUMBER: H | - 2 - o - 356835 - LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
| s
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151005-5 o o o o - 1320928-2  |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
GG - 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
7 APPLICATOR SETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - c119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ] : 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
A - f 1 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT. REG M4 >0
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [ITEM 50. - 1 t 1 2079988 -] BUSHING  LCH5-12 MISUMI 1249 7 2119533-3 STRIPPER., SIDE FELD 19
/7\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - |-ccci9-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 NIE 2119806-1  |INSERT, SHEAR 13
- 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 - 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION |7
/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - 2079764-1  |WASHER. WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 - 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR T
ACTUATE THE COURTER : 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL D47 AN 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 24 N - 1633861 -1 SHEAR, FLOATING 19
RRELSAIOTMES SUASILIES BT, LIER RO FRAgTHENT W o LT sienion6ISiCE 1o Woib ol WSV 161240 N 8
- Pl 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239 - 2119780-1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET -] 1 1 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 2338 - 238011-17 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
O ADDETTORAL - IRFORMATION. - | # | ¥ 2 | % | 1-2079383-0 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 6) 230 N 1633962-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ; L] 11974072 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION c 13 Nl |-1633713-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
OF ‘THE HOUSING. REFER TG INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T 474542 1] PART MO DESCRIPTION o' 71|-37|-45|-42|-31| PART NO DESCRIPTION i
P OREATION. TAIRZOT] — TE Commect v 11
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHEQ?ZEEiR 18JAN2011 % TE qu”Sburg’ PAY17105736O8
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD T8JANZ2OTT | namME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm el L LRIz Ocean Side Feed
I PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘COJ{O’F
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E{g L 0003 wPPLICATION SPEC i
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e e * T R o
MATERTAL FINISH ] WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 ©:215WOO5 _
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o |SHEET 3 O R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




Co
—
[P
n
o~
o
mNo

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—==——0.80£0.51
[0.032£0.020]

o

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

oo Bl
L—F

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

CAM POST T TONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

ETOTTES ST | own TIJANZOT] —
! G.HOFFNER > TE Connectivity
ey 18 JANZOTI ) iZ[iE;7Harrsbur% PA 17105-3608
PACIFIC VERSION | [T e |
mm w%ﬁ@£m Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 T hoplicator
. . 2 PLC 4+0.13 _ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) @ngtg 20,013 I
AAAAAA - -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT - A‘ 00779 @‘:'2151005
7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [¢*F A 4 Ty A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




